ADASPUR.CUTTACK

NAME:

NABIN MAJHI

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22001

NAME:

SNEHA ROUT

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22002

NAME:

SAAN SURYAKANTA
MOHARANA

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22003

NAME:

BAIBHAB BISWAL

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22004

UDAYANATH AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE OF SC. & TECH. ADASPUR

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII

CORE - CORE-IX

CORE - CORE-X

GE - GE-IV MATH

SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII

CORE - CORE-IX

CORE - CORE-X

GE - GE-IV MATH

SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII

CORE - CORE-IX

CORE - CORE-X

GE - GE-IV MATH

SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII

CORE - CORE-IX

CORE - CORE-X

GE - GE-IV MATH

SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

PRINCIPAL/CENTER SUPDT.

UG - 4TH - SEMESTER EXAMINATION REPORT - 2024

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

INT

INT

10

13

14

13

INT

13

15

15

10

18

INT

> > >

SEM BK1 BK2

36

35

37

54

10

SEM BK1 BK2

33

24

32

60

12

SEM BK1 BK2

53

46

48

39

67

12

SEM BK1 BK2

> > > > > >

PRAC

21

22

21

PRAC

24

23

24

PRAC

25

24

24

PRAC

TOTAL GRADE

65 B+

66 B+

70 A

13 F

57 B

10 D
TOTAL : 271

TOTAL GRADE

67 B+

60 B+

70 A

20 F

69 B+

12 @
TOTAL : 286

TOTAL GRADE

91 O

85 A+

87 A+

49 @

85 A+

12 C
TOTAL : 397

TOTAL GRADE

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

TOTAL: 0

CcpP

42

42

48

24

SGPA : 5.57

CcpP

42

42

48

0

28

SGPA : 5.71

CcpP

60

54

54

30

36

SGPA : 8.36

CcpP

0

SGPA: 0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION



NAME:

ABINASH DWIBEDI

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22005

NAME:

BIKASH KUMAR MANDAL

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22006

NAME:

ADITYA SAHOO

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22007

NAME:

CHANDAN KUMAR
BEHERA

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22008

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII
CORE - CORE-IX
CORE - CORE-X
GE - GE-IV MATH
SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII
CORE - CORE-IX
CORE - CORE-X
GE - GE-IV MATH
SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII
CORE - CORE-IX
CORE - CORE-X
GE - GE-IV MATH
SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII
CORE - CORE-IX
CORE - CORE-X
GE - GE-IV MATH
SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

PRINCIPAL/CENTER SUPDT.

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

INT

> > > > >

INT

> > > > >

INT

15

15

15

11

20

INT

14

15

14

17

20

SEM BK1 BK2

> >» > » > >

SEM BK1 BK2

> > » > > >

SEM BK1 BK2

50

44

42

55

35

16

SEM BK1 BK2

38

34

34

24

57

10

PRAC

PRAC

PRAC

24

25

24

PRAC

23

23

23

TOTAL GRADE

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

TOTAL: 0

TOTAL GRADE

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

TOTAL: 0

TOTAL GRADE

89 A+

84 A+

81 A+

66 B+

55 B

16 B+
TOTAL : 375

TOTAL GRADE

75 A

72 A

71 A

41 D

77 A

10 D
TOTAL : 336

CcP

SGPA: 0
CcP

0

SGPA: 0
CcP

54

54

54

42

24

SGPA : 8.14
CcpP

48

48

48

24

32

SGPA :7.14

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION



NAME:

SOUMYA SUNANDITA

PARIJA

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22009

NAME:

BANDITA BEHERA

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22010

NAME:

SILKI BEHERA

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22011

NAME:

SWETAPADMA
SUBHADARSHINI

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22012

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII
CORE - CORE-IX
CORE - CORE-X
GE - GE-IV MATH
SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII
CORE - CORE-IX
CORE - CORE-X
GE - GE-IV MATH
SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII
CORE - CORE-IX
CORE - CORE-X
GE - GE-IV MATH
SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII
CORE - CORE-IX
CORE - CORE-X
GE - GE-IV MATH
SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

PRINCIPAL/CENTER SUPDT.

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

INT

12

15

14

10

17

INT

> > > > >

INT

12

15

14

18

11

INT

15

10

16

SEM BK1 BK2

41

42

42

30*

57

10

SEM BK1 BK2

> » > > >

SEM BK1 BK2

44

30

40

24

43

13

SEM BK1 BK2

40

30

34

24 *

55

11

PRAC

23

24

24

PRAC

PRAC

23

24

23

PRAC

23

23

22

TOTAL GRADE

76 A

81 A+

80 A+

40 D

74 A

10 D
TOTAL : 351

TOTAL GRADE

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

17 B+

TOTAL: 0

TOTAL GRADE

79 A

69 B+

77 A

42 D

54 B

13 B
TOTAL : 321

TOTAL GRADE

71 A

68 B+

66 B+

40 D

63 B+

11 D
TOTAL : 308

CcP

48
54
54
24

32

SGPA : 7.57
CcP

0

SGPA: 0
CcP

48
42
48
24

24

SGPA : 6.64
CcpP

48
42
42
24

28

SGPA : 6.57

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION



NAME:

LOPITA POTHAL

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22013

NAME:

MONIDIPA BEHERA

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22014

NAME:

ABINASH MOHANTY

ROLL NO:

UNSTA22015

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII

CORE - CORE-IX

CORE - CORE-X

GE - GE-IV MATH

SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII

CORE - CORE-IX

CORE - CORE-X

GE - GE-IV MATH

SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

Course

CORE - CORE-VIII

CORE - CORE-IX

CORE - CORE-X

GE - GE-IV MATH

SEC - SEC-II

VALUES AND ETHICS - VALUES &
ETHICS

PRINCIPAL/CENTER SUPDT.

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

FM

100

100

100

100

100

25

INT

15

15

14

18

20

INT

13

15

14

19

15

INT

> > > » >

SEM BK1 BK2

35

32

33

45

57

11

SEM BK1 BK2

45

42

46

29

58

10

SEM BK1 BK2

> » » > » >

PRAC

24

25

24

PRAC

23

24

23

PRAC

TOTAL GRADE
74 A

72 A

71 A

63 B+

77 A

11 D

TOTAL : 357

TOTAL GRADE
81 A+

81 A+

83 A+

48 C

73 A

10 D

TOTAL : 366

TOTAL GRADE
0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

0 F

TOTAL: 0

CcP

48

48

48

42

32

SGPA : 7.79

CcP

54

54

54

30

32

SGPA : 8
CcP

SGPA: 0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION



